www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496NP cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 1Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Linear roller slide
Rail and slide LRX
LRX-c1h
LRXc-c1h
LRXg-c1h
Roller slide
- �High precision and rigidity

- �Linear slide unit for heavy loads and subject
to vibrations or shocks
- Linear slide with cylindrical rollers
- �Material : steel
- �Rails and slide units have separate part
numbers, remember to order both
- Self-lubricating slide
.Application.
- Machine tools
Dynamic loads
from 9410 N to 43500 N
LRX
Linear roller slide
 Part number L No. of holes Max. length Type of slide
unit Price each
LRX15-180 180 3 1500 - 48,12 F
LRX15-240 240 4 1500 - 64,09 F
LRX15-360 360 6 1500 - 96,22 F
LRX15-480 480 8 1500 - 128,24 F
LRX15-660 660 11 1500 - 176,34 F
LRX15-1500 1500 25 1500 - 400,61 F
LRX15-C1H/GE - Slide - Standard 284,18 F
LRX15G-C1H/GE - Slide - Long 321,21 F
LRX20-240 240 4 1980 - 71,88 F
LRX20-480 480 8 1980 - 143,75 F
LRX20-660 660 11 1980 - 197,67 F
LRX20-840 840 14 1980 - 251,54 F
LRX20-1020 1020 17 1980 - 305,44 F
LRX20-1200 1200 20 1980 - 359,29 F
LRX20-1500 1500 25 1980 - 449,11 F
LRX20-1980 1980 33 1980 - 592,88 F
LRX20-C1H/GE - Slide - Standard 305,20 F
LRX20G-C1H/GE - Slide - Long 342,24 F
LRX25-240 240 4 3000 - 75,02 F
LRX25-480 480 8 3000 - 150,06 F
LRX25-660 660 11 3000 - 206,32 F
LRX25-840 840 14 3000 - 262,56 F
LRX25-1020 1020 17 3000 - 318,84 F
LRX25-1200 1200 20 3000 - 375,09 F
LRX25-1500 1500 25 3000 - 468,88 F
LRX25-3000 3000 50 3000 - 905,32 F
LRX25-C1H/GE - Slide - Standard 321,21 F
LRX25G-C1H/GE - Slide - Long 352,81 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+
Disc. List On request
*Dimensions in mm
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 4962 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 3Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
- The second value of rows Tx, Ty, applies to slide units placed end-to-end
- For models LRX 20-C and LRXG20-C, the slides can only be mounted on top of the rail.
Dimensions in mm
LRX
(L1)
L3 (L5)(L4)

- Linear slide with cylindrical rollers
- Material : steel
- �Rails and slides have separate part
numbers, remember to order both
- Self-lubricating slide
.Application.
- Machine tools
Dynamic loads from 32500 N to 101000 NLRX
Linear roller slide
*Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+
Disc. List On request
Max. Type Price
Part number L No. of holes length of slide unit each
LRX30-480 480   6 2960 - 179,84 F
LRX30-640 640   8 2960 - 239,75 F
LRX30-800 800 10 2960 - 299,63 F
LRX30-1040 1040 13 2960 - 389,58 F
LRX30-1200 1200 15 2960 - 449,46 F
LRX30-1520 1520 19 2960 - 569,33 F
LRX30-2960 2960 37 2960 - 1 108,64 F
LRX30-C1H/GE - Slide - Standard 368,33 F
LRX30C-C1H - Slide - Short 300,20 F
LRX30G-C1H/GE - Slide - Long 420,95 F
LRX35-480 480   6 2960 - 225,32 F
LRX35-640 640   8 2960 - 300,45 F
LRX35-800 800 10 2960 - 375,56 F
LRX35-1040 1040 13 2960 - 488,23 F
LRX35-1200 1200 15 2960 - 563,30 F
LRX35-1520 1520 19 2960 - 713,55 F
LRX35-2960 2960 37 2960 - 1 389,50 F
LRX35-C1H/GE - Slide - Standard 471,72 F
LRX35C-C1H - Slide - Short 302,14 F
LRX35G-C1H/GE - Slide - Long 664,97 F
LRX45-840 840   8 2940 - 551,87 F
LRX45-1050 1050 10 2940 - 689,79 F
LRX45-1260 1260 12 2940 - 827,78 F
LRX45-1470 1470 14 2940 - 965,76 F
LRX45-1995 1995 19 2940 - 1 310,67 F
LRX45-2940 2940 28 2940 - 1 931,47 F
LRX45-C1H/GE - Slide - Standard 663,42 F
LRX45C-C1H - Slide - Short 452,05 F
LRX45G-C1H/GE - Slide - Long 894,03 F
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 4964 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 5Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025